Oplink Communications, Inc.
Product Description
Features
Specifications OISSG Serie OIDSG Serie Unit
Operating Wavelength Range
1310 ± 15 or
   1480 ± 15 or
C-band: 1528 ~ 1564 or

m
OI SG
Ordering Information
Product Lines:     Mux/Demux      Switching/Routing      Coupling/Splitting      Monitoring/Conditioning      Amplification      Transmission      Interconnect      RGB Laser Modules
Mechanical Drawing / Package Dimensions   (dimension in mm)
P2 Package:P1 Package:
34mm
Ø 5.5mm
47 ±2mm
34mm
Ø5.5mm
  0
Stage
Package & Fiber Jacket
Single Stage = S
Dual Stage = D
P1 + 250μm bare fiber = 11
P1 + 900μm loose tube = 12
P2 + 250μm bare fiber = 21
Wavelength Fiber Length**PMD Options*
1310 nm= 1310
1480 nm= 1480
1550 nm= 1550
1585 nm= 1585
1.0 Meter = 1
1.5 Meters = 5
2.0 Meters = 2
Standard = S
Low PMD = L
Connector Type
None = 1
FC/PC = 2
FC/SPC = 3
FC/APC = 4
SC/PC = 5
SC/SPC = 6
SC/APC = 7
ST = 8
LC = 9
MU = A
Green Polarization Insensitive Fiber Isolator
OIXSG Series
R03.20080612
*For OIDSG series, the PMD option is ‘S’. For OISSG series, the PMD option is ‘S’ or ‘L’